
ORD# 2561-2015 SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION

CIP: 690236-100060 & 690236-100062          Project Name: 2014 - 2016 CA-CI Services - Mod #1

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary Date: 10/22/15

Name/ Prime or Contact C.C. # / Firm Contract $ Contract Scope

Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

1 Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. Prime Bruce E. Bassett, P.E., Principal 11-2167170 MAJ engineering / $345,316.74

1500 Lake Shore Dr., Ste. 100 (614) 486-4383 1/29/17 consulting 48.43%

Columbus, OH 43204 Bruce.Bassett@Stantec.com

2 Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. Prime Bruce E. Bassett, P.E., Principal 11-2167170 MAJ engineering / $367,748.44

1500 Lake Shore Dr., Ste. 100 (614) 486-4383 1/29/17 consulting 51.57%

Columbus, OH 43204 Bruce.Bassett@Stantec.com

3 No subs.

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $713,065.18

TOTAL PERCENTAGE: 100.00%

Approved:

Date: 10/5/15

Type of 

Work

KMS

CA-CI Services for Dering Ave. Area WL 

Imp's.

CA-CI Services for Simpson Road Area WL 

Imp's.

1 bd97df2c-5c02-4c7c-8cd5-368ac5e59b24.xlsx

mailto:Bruce.Bassett@Stantec.com
mailto:Bruce.Bassett@Stantec.com

